
River Flow, Hydro, and
River Temperature Report

Day of 
Month Flow cfs

Temp 
ºF

Hydro 
kWh

Day of 
Month Flow cfs

Temp 
ºF

Hydro 
kWh

Day of 
Month Flow cfs

Temp 
ºF

Hydro 
kWh

1 14,431 44 579,210 12 14,622 56 509,575 23 6,763 62 556,959

2 14,980 45 582,563 13 14,866 57 487,778 24 6,672 63 569,216

3 14,119 45 582,084 14 13,846 57 511,735 25 6,735 65 569,155

4 14,017 47 576,526 15 13,614 56 511,719 26 6,775 67 565,143

5 14,488 48 582,966 16 13,934 55 513,862 27 7,078 68 557,782

6 13,274 47 589,394 17 13,593 54 515,222 28 6,911 68 559,629

7 12,028 50 592,309 18 13,828 55 520,957 29 7,198 68 548,770

8 12,223 50 598,783 19 12,511 56 523,763 30 8,358 69 553,434

9 12,053 52 578,545 20 10,139 56 532,038 31 8,958 71 495,470

10 11,380 53 525,673 21 10,288 59 540,472 31 0 0 0
11 11,404 55 525,562 22 8,135 62 547,730

TOTAL
AVERAGE
MAXIMUM

NOTES: TEMP shown in (ºF) Fahrenheit, FLOW shown in (cfs) cubic feet per second, and HYDRO shown in (kWh) kilo watt hours.

Putting it in perspective: The average monthly use per home (kWh):

We generated enough to power this many homes during this month: 17,004
1,000

56.76
70.70

17,004,024
548,517

14,980
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FLOW

349,221
11,265

598,783

TEMP HYDRO (kWh)
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